
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

8/1(金) 晴れ 34.2 13.2 2,684 106,286 106,286 74,639 142.4

8/2(土) 晴れ 34.7 7.4 2,085 82,566 188,852 149,278 126.5

8/3(日) 晴れ 32.7 11.6 2,572 101,851 290,704 223,918 129.8

8/4(月) 晴れ時々曇り 34.3 9.5 2,176 86,170 376,873 298,557 126.2

8/5(火) 曇り時々雨 30.8 1.8 1,141 45,184 422,057 373,196 113.1

8/6(水) 曇り時々雨 30.1 0.0 892 35,323 457,380 447,835 102.1

8/7(木) 曇り時々雨 28.4 0.4 672 26,611 483,991 522,474 92.6

8/8(金) 曇り一時雨 29.1 4.1 1,574 62,330 546,322 597,114 91.5

8/9(土) 晴れ一時雨 28.9 10.4 2,000 79,200 625,522 671,753 93.1

8/10(日) 曇り一時雨 29.7 0.1 770 30,492 656,014 746,392 87.9

8/11(月) 曇り一時雨 27.7 0.0 844 33,422 689,436 821,031 84.0

8/12(火) 曇り一時雨 25.8 0.0 622 24,631 714,067 895,670 79.7

8/13(水) 晴れ 29.3 11.7 2,601 103,000 817,067 970,309 84.2

8/14(木) 晴れ時々曇り 31.5 11.3 2,325 92,070 909,137 1,044,949 87.0

8/15(金) 晴れ一時雨 29.8 8.3 2,088 82,685 991,822 1,119,588 88.6

8/16(土) 晴れ 32.0 12.4 2,608 103,277 1,095,098 1,194,227 91.7

8/17(日) 晴れのち一時雨 31.7 8.1 2,085 82,566 1,177,664 1,268,866 92.8

8/18(月) 晴れ一時雨 30.3 12.2 2,410 95,436 1,273,100 1,343,505 94.8

8/19(火) 晴れ時々曇り 32.2 9.7 2,193 86,843 1,359,943 1,418,145 95.9

8/20(水) 晴れのち一時雨 32.0 8.4 2,109 83,516 1,443,460 1,492,784 96.7

8/21(木) 晴れ一時雨 29.9 5.1 1,502 59,479 1,502,939 1,567,423 95.9

8/22(金) 晴れ時々曇り 31.6 11.6 2,290 90,684 1,593,623 1,642,062 97.1

8/23(土) 晴れ 32.1 11.7 2,512 99,475 1,693,098 1,716,701 98.6

8/24(日) 晴れ一時雨 31.3 4.9 1,646 65,182 1,758,280 1,791,341 98.2

8/25(月) 晴れ 34.2 11.4 2,468 97,733 1,856,012 1,865,980 99.5

8/26(火) 晴れのち一時雨 33.4 5.8 1,856 73,498 1,929,510 1,940,619 99.4

8/27(水) 曇り一時雨 27.6 0.9 677 26,809 1,956,319 2,015,258 97.1

8/28(木) 晴れ時々曇り 28.8 10.6 2,403 95,159 2,051,478 2,089,897 98.2

8/29(金) 曇り時々晴れ 29.5 4.2 1,622 64,231 2,115,709 2,164,537 97.7

8/30(土) 晴れ一時雨 29.3 5.8 1,430 56,628 2,172,337 2,239,176 97.0

8/31(日) 曇り一時雨 30.2 5.3 1,414 55,994 2,228,332 2,313,815 96.3
℃ h 56,271
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